Albany Creek Masters Swim Club

Event 11 Mixed 25 SC Meter Butterfly
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Albany Creek Masters SC Swim Meet - 9/03/2019

Meet Program - qac

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f12 Finals
1 Anna Johnson W35 QES NT
2 Michael Lee M46 QAL NT
3 Annie Collins W80 QNA NT
4  Christine Cooper W70 QNA 40.07
5 Charlotte Hickman W48 QGA NT
6 Lauren Holdt W36 QRL NT
Heat 2 of 12 Finals
1 Anne McKenzie W78 QSC 38.00
2 Kerry Blackwell W75 QNA 32.93
3 LynBull W73 QAC 28.00
4  Kate Scriven W34 QCD 27.12
5 Shirley Kerr W83 QBN 30.00
6 David Misson M81 QTT 33.00
7 Helen Holmes W85 QSM 38.02
Heat 3 of 12 Finals
1 Bronwyn McKillop W59 QCD 25.85
2 Rosalie Lutvey W75 QRB 25.00
3 Hai Hui Yao W51 QSM 24.00
4  Tony Preece M70 QSM 24.00
5 Liqun Hussey W49 QNA 24.94
6 Julie Stuart W67 QMM 25.00
7  Dylan Carmichael M34 QAL 26.41
Heat 4 of 12 Finals
1 Charles Moore M76 QNA 23.83
2 Gina Baker W54 QAL 23.00
3 Traudi Marcello W64 QSM 22.50
4 Wendy Nothdurft W65 QNA 22.00
5 Carl Huysing M56 QRL 23.00
6  Stephen Howell M37 QAL 23.17
7 Marsha Reddiex W76 QBR 24.00
Heat 5o0f12 Finals
1 Linda Hogg W57 QNA 22.00
2 Carole Baker W59 QAC 21.00
3 Harry Bahrend MS82 QBN 20.00
4 Therese Crollick W62 QTR 20.00
5 Jo Matthews W64 QNA 20.00
6 Barry Anstey M80 QBR 21.00
7  Gay Bradley W64 QCT 22.00
Heat 6 of 12 Finals
1 Elaine Sng W61 QSM 20.00
2 Michael Rickens M73 QAC 19.00
3 Studley Martin M55 QNA 19.00
4 Jacki Steyn W52 QUQ 19.00
5 Lana Walkerden W56 QCT 19.00
6  Andrea Hutchinson W57 QLG 19.85
7  Stephanie Jones W64 QNA 20.00
Heat 7 of 12 Finals
1 Jan Wicks W73 QAC 18.65
2 Pete Dwyer M42 QCT 18.03
3 Christina Scolaro W51 QUQ 18.00
4 Neil Newman M63 QCD 18.00
5 Adrian Wilson M67 QNA 18.00
6 David Boylson M76 QMM 18.50
7 Peta Medhurst W54 QUQ 19.00

Heat 8 of 12 Finals
1 Joanne Collins W41 QSM 18.00
2 Susanne Milenkevich W39 QYP 17.50
3 Stephen Booker M70 QBN 17.01
4 Gordon Southam M57 QMM 17.00
5 Katherine Duell W37 QSM 17.50
6  Robert Jolly M72 QNA 17.93
7  Greg Bott M63 QNA 18.00
Heat 9 of 12 Finals
1 Stephen O'Brien M52 QMM 17.00
2 Ross Kee M66 QNA 17.00
3 Fernando Claro M39 QAL 17.00
4 Colette Southam W54 QMM 17.00
5  Mark Besford M64 QNA 17.00
6 Rebecca Beardmore W40 QYP 17.00
7  Michael Walker M57 QAC 17.00
Heat 10 of 12 Finals
1 Rob Howes M43 QRB 16.77
2 Benjamin O'Dwyer M42 QUQ 16.47
3 Nicole Taylor W33 QSM 16.15
4 Gemma Harangozo W26 QES 16.00
5 Claire Huegill W40 QYP 16.30
6 Jan Capps W55 QSC 16.50
7  Don Taylor M69 QTW 17.00
Heat 11 of 12 Finals
1  Greg Armitage M43 QNA 16.00
2 Nola Macaulay W50 QUQ 16.00
3 Beth Thornton W35 QYP 15.20
4 Jamie Wright M47 QUQ 14.00
5 Fiona King W49 QYP 16.00
6 Lance Morgan M65 QSM 16.00
7  Zachary Kimber M30 QMM 16.00
Heat 12 of 12 Finals
1 Nicholas Pirie M34 QAL 14.00
2 Brett Woods M57 QUQ 13.20
3 James Callaghan M34 QSS 13.00
4 Todd Robinson M45 QMM 12.00
5 Ben Geard M38 QES 13.10
6  Christopher Mason M39 QRL 13.50
7  Caleb Langelaan M42 QHB 14.00
Event 12 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Finals
3 Jane Hegarty W56 QYP NT
4 Andrew Ward M61 QRL NT
5 Abbey McClure W42 QBN NT
Heat 2 of 9 Finals
1 Anne Todd W93 QTW 1:50.00
2 Robyn Selby W70 QNA 1:20.00
3 Susan Cross W35 QSM 1:10.00
4 John Barker M75 QTW 1:10.00
5 Charmaine Gorham W67 QAC 1:14.10
6  Trish Robinson W70 QBR 1:27.00
7 Narelle Grott W67 QCD 1:50.00
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Heat 3 Finals (#12 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
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Maurice Ambrosoli
Mary Dolphin
Ross Hughes

Bev Stubbings
Shelley Parrish
Lyn Bull

Charles Moore

4 of 9 Finals
Michael Hill

Doug Walker
Richard Sargent
Jacky Shields
Adele Tucker
Bronwyn McKillop
Tammy Parker-Day
50f9 Finals
Catherine Flanders
Lois Hill

Belinda Lynch
Paul Beukelman
Stewart Bondarenko
Brian Hoepper
Vikki Noseda

6 of 9 Finals
Traudi Marcello
Kylie Cox

Suzanne Hollis

Ian Tucker

Jenny McShane
Andrea Hutchinson
Michael Rickens

7 of 9 Finals
Deanne Atkinson
Greg Bott

George Green
Georgina Keily
Zachary Kimber
Colin Marks

Jason Grant

8 of 9 Finals
Stuart Collins

Ross Holden
Gemma Harangozo
Clive Robinson
Geoff Brown

Jan Capps
Stephanie Jones

9 of 9 Finals
Fiona King

Beth Thornton
Norah Elvidge

Tait Williams
Mark Hickman
Adrian Morey
David Mackay

M78
W69
M35
W67
W69
W73
M76

M72
M72
M72
W65
W6l
W59
W5l

W58
W76
w45
M59
M69
M72
W46

wo4
w44
W65
Mo64
W54
W57
M73

W60
M63
M76
W37
M30
M32
M38

M47
M69
W26
M65
M65
W55
we4

W49
W35
W28
M23
M54
M57
M59

QMB
QTW
QNB
QBN
QBN
QAC
QNA

QSM
QMB
QBN
QNA
QNA
QCD
QAC

QSM
QNA
QYP
QBN
QCD
QNA
QMB

QSM
QUQ
QUQ
QNA
QCT
QLG
QAC

QNB
QNA
Qsc
QRL
QMM
QNB
QRL

QSM
QBR
QES
QGC
UNAT
Qsc
QNA

QYP
QYP
QES
QRL
QUQ
QYP
QMM

1:05.00
1:05.00
58.37
58.00
59.00
1:05.00
1:05.11

56.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
55.00
55.45
56.32

52.57
52.00
50.87
50.00
51.03
52.00
53.00

46.20
45.50
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.57
48.00

44.00
43.00
40.00
40.00
40.05
44.00
45.00

39.00
38.00
37.00
37.00
37.90
38.50
39.00

36.50
35.80
34.20
31.00
35.00
36.00
37.00

Event 13 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
3 Lauren Holdt W36 QRL NT
4 Alison Brecknell W43 QAC NT
5 Grace Hegarty W26 QYP NT
Heat 2 of7 Finals
1 Anne McKenzie W78 QSC 3:00.00
2 Adele Smout W62 QNA 2:45.00
3 Adele Tucker W61 QNA 2:30.00
4 John King M77 QRB 2:25.86
5 John Barker M75 QTW 2:40.00
6  Sheila Tweedy W79 QSC 2:51.00
7 Jane Hegarty W56 QYP NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1  Charlotte Hickman W48 QGA 2:21.14
2 John Rayfield M76 QAC 2:15.00
3 Joan Martinuzzi W68 QSC 2:10.00
4 Rodney Alfredson M70 QNA 2:10.00
5 Muff Skov-Christensen W71 QMB 2:10.00
6 Bev Stubbings W67 QBN 2:16.00
7  Shelley Parrish W69 QBN 2:24.00
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Liqun Hussey W49 QNA 1:59.22
2 Jen Thomasson W76 QSM 1:58.00
3 Rosalie Lutvey W75 QRB 1:50.00
4 Dylan Carmichael M34 QAL 1:48.87
5 Lorraine O'Reilly W70 QSM 1:55.25
6  Victoria Newman W61 QCD 1:58.00
7  Sandra Wylie W55 QRB 2:05.00
Heat 5of7 Finals
1 Stephen Howell M37 QAL 1:40.00
2 Belinda Lynch w45 QYP 1:37.00
3 Anthony Baker M63 QBN 1:35.00
4 Carl Huysing M56 QRL 1:35.00
5 Brendan Dyer M52 QSM 1:36.00
6 Deanne Atkinson W60 QNB 1:40.00
7  Clare Somerville W44 QSC 1:47.80
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Gordon Southam M57 QMM 1:33.00
2 Peter Duell M61 QSM 1:30.50
3 Gavin Mills M37 QAL 1:30.00
4 Andrew Melrose M30 QAC 1:26.26
5 Philippe Gaultier M37 QRL 1:30.00
6 Joanne Collins W41 QSM 1:32.00
7  Susanne Milenkevich W39 QYP 1:35.00
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Indra Hidayat M46 QAL 1:23.00
2 Noah Southam M27 QMM 1:17.40
3 Richmond Bawden M36 QES 1:13.66
4 David Misson M81 QTT 36.00
5 Michael King M22 QSM 1:16.00
6  Christopher Mason M39 QRL 1:18.00
7  Claire Huegill W40 QYP 1:26.00
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Meet Program - qac

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
3 Kate Scriven W34 QCD 59.93
4 Ross Hughes M35 QNB 57.15
5 Rosalie Lutvey W75 QRB 1:15.00
Heat 2 of7 Finals
1 Tammy Parker-Day W51 QAC 56.14
2 Marsha Reddiex W76 QBR 54.00
3 Tracy Clarkson W70 QBN 46.00
4 Jason Grant M38 QRL 45.00
5 Peta Medhurst W54 QUQ 46.00
6  Gina Baker W54 QAL 54.00
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Therese Crollick W62 QTR 45.00
2 Andrea Hutchinson W57 QLG 43.86
3 David Boylson M76 QMM 42.00
4 Rob Howes M43 QRB 42.00
5 Suzanne Hollis w65 QUQ 43.00
6 Jan Wicks W73 QAC 44.17
7  Jo Matthews W64 QNA 45.00
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1  Elaine Sng W61 QSM 40.00
2 Mark Besford M64 QNA 40.00
3 Stephen Booker M70 QBN 38.50
4 Greg Bott M63 QNA 38.00
5 Tomoyasu Imura M27 QSM 40.00
6  Susanne Milenkevich W39 QYP 40.00
7  Robert Jolly M72 QNA 41.16
Heat 5of7 Finals
1 Kylie Cox W44 QUQ 37.50
2 Fiona King W49 QYP 36.00
3 Claire Huegill W40 QYP 35.00
4 Fernando Claro M39 QAL 35.00
5 Colin Marks M32 QNB 36.00
6 Gemma Harangozo W26 QES 36.50
7  Colette Southam W54 QMM 38.00
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Michael Walker M57 QAC 33.00
2 Zachary Kimber M30 QMM 3233
3 Beth Thornton W35 QYP 31.50
4 Andrew Melrose M30 QAC 30.81
5 Stephen Buchholz M57 QSM 32.00
6  Stuart Collins M47 QSM 33.00
7  Greg Armitage M43 QNA 34.00
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Brett Woods M57 QUQ 29.10
2 Dean Patrick M45 QRL 29.00
3 Christopher Mason M39 QRL 28.00
4  Todd Robinson M45 QMM 26.50
5 Stefano Zerbini M44 QUQ 28.00
6  Tait Williams M23 QRL 29.00
7  Sam Penny M46 QNA 30.00
Event 15 Mixed 25 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f18 Finals
3 Ian Dorrepaal M4l QYP NT
4 Abbey McClure W42 QBN NT
5 Anna Johnson W35 QES NT

Heat 2 of 18 Finals
1 Alison Brecknell

Chris Rowland

Annie Collins

Anne Todd

Ron Rowland
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Joanne Little
Heat 3 of 18 Finals
1 LynBull
Helen Holmes
Alana Smith
Patricia O'Brien-Price
Narelle Grott
Christine Cooper
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7  Susan Cross
Heat 4 of 18 Finals

1 Anne Besser
Shirley Kerr
Emma Marshall
Valerie Sheehan
Charmaine Gorham

[NV, I NV I ]

Bronwyn Low
Robyn Selby
Heat 5of18 Finals
1 Mary Dolphin
Sheila Tweedy
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Joan Martinuzzi
Kerry Blackwell
David Misson
Muff Skov-Christensen
7  John Bull
Heat 6 of 18 Finals
1 Gina Baker
Vikki Noseda
Wendy Nothdurft
Keith Murray
Jan Croft
Helen Klein
Mick Jones
Heat 7 of 18 Finals
1 Philip Fowler
Carl Huysing
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Lorraine O'Reilly
Michael Lee
Rodney Alfredson
Ann John
7  Wayne Marrion
Heat 8 of 18 Finals
1 Suzanne Hollis
Jacky Shields
John King
Jenny Edwards
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Kay Huysing
Andrew Ward
Linda Hogg
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w43
W73
W80
wo3
M75
W52

W73
W85
W37
W70
W67
W70
W35

W73
w83
W29
W80
W67
W65
W70

W69
W79
W68
W75
M81
W71
M74

W54
W46
Wé65
M65
W76
W71
M73

M58
M56
W70
M46
M70
W54
M67

W65
W65
M77
W71
W56
M61
W57

QAC
QHB
QNA
QTW
QHB
QHB

QAC
QSM
QAC
QMB
QCD
QNA
QSM

QNA
QBN
QES
QsC
QAC
QsC
QNA

QTW
QsC
QsC
QNA
QTT
QMB
QAC

QAL
QMB
QNA
QAC
QNA
QAC
QNA

QAC
QRL
QSM
QAL
QNA
QAC
QSM

QUQ
QNA
QRB
QAC
QRL
QRL
QNA

NT
NT
NT
48.00
NT
NT

35.00
31.42
30.00
30.00
31.00
32.90
40.00

26.45
26.00
25.13
25.00
25.81
26.11
29.00

25.00
24.00
24.00
23.29
24.00
25.00
25.00

23.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
20.50
21.82
23.00

20.00
20.00
19.25
19.09
20.00
20.00
20.00

19.00
19.00
18.83
18.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
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Heat 9 Finals (#15 Mixed 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
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Jen Thomasson
Julie Stuart

Gay Bradley
Doug Walker
Gregory Flanders
Richard Sargent
Traudi Marcello
10 of 18 Finals
Tony Preece
Harry Bahrend
Georgina Keily
Deanne Atkinson
Claire Huegill
Elise Butler
Graham Smith

11 of 18 Finals
Mark Besford
Linden Bungey
Charles Moore
Robert Brett

Jan Wicks
Rebecca Beardmore
ITan Tucker

12 of 18 Finals
Belinda Lynch
Jacki Steyn

Barry Anstey
Michael Rickens
Elaine Sng

Paul Beukelman
Stephen Howell
13 of 18 Finals
Angela Pond
Fiona King

Lana Walkerden
Jan Capps

Louise Durant
David Boylson
Stephanie Jones
14 of 18 Finals

Susanne Milenkevich

Gemma Harangozo
Ross Kee

Neil Newman
Beth Thornton
Peter Duell

Nola Macaulay

15 of 18 Finals
Greg Armitage
Don Taylor
Nicole Taylor
Christina Scolaro
Bill Boyd

Pete Dwyer
Fernando Claro

W76
W67
wo4
M72
M60
M72
we4

M70
M82
W37
W60
W40
W49
M69

Mo64
W53
M76
M75
W73
W40
Mo64

w45
W52
MS80
M73
wel
M59
M37

W46
W49
W56
W55
W36
M76
wo4

W39
W26
M66
M63
W35
M61
W50

M43
M69
W33
W51
M61
M42
M39

QSM
QMM
QCT
QMB
QSM
QBN
QSM

QSM
QBN
QRL
QNB
QYP
QSM
QAC

QNA
QGA
QNA
QSM
QAC
QYP
QNA

QYP
QUQ
QBR
QAC
QSM
QBN
QAL

QYP
QYP
QCT
Qsc
QES
QMM
QNA

QYP
QES

QNA
QCD
QYP
QsM
QuQ

QNA
QTW
QSM
QuQ
QUQ
QCT
QAL

Albany Creek Masters SC Swim Meet - 9/03/2019
Meet Program - qac
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17.30
18.00

17.00
16.99
16.62
16.50
16.87
17.00
17.00

16.12
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.17

16.00
16.00
16.00
15.60
16.00
16.00
16.00

15.30
15.20
15.00
15.00
15.10
15.25
15.46

15.00
15.00
14.66
14.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
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Heat 16 of 18 Finals
1 Adrian Wilson M67 QNA 14.50
2 Noah Southam M27 QMM 14.44
3 Benjamin O'Dwyer M42 QUQ 14.00
4 Philippe Gaultier M37 QRL 14.00
5 Rob Howes M43 QRB 14.42
6  Stephen O'Brien M52 QMM 14.50
7 Ross Beaton M63 QMM 14.50
Heat 17 of 18 Finals
1 Nicholas Pirie M34 QAL 14.00
2 Phill Merlo M43 QIP 13.50
3 Dean Patrick M45 QRL 13.00
4 Sam Penny M46 QNA 13.00
5 Dan Nash M40 QES 13.00
6 David Mackay M59 QMM 14.00
7 Lance Morgan M65 QSM 14.00
Heat 18 of 18 Finals
1 Jamie Wright M47 QUQ 12.50
2 Stephen Buchholz M57 QSM 12.00
3 Todd Robinson M45 QMM 11.50
4 James Callaghan M34 QSS 11.50
5  Ben Geard M38 QES 11.80
6  Brett Woods M57 QUQ 12.30
7 Caleb Langelaan M42 QHB 12.50
Event 16 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
1 Brian Hoepper M72 QNA NT
2 Bronwyn McKillop W59 QCD 2:07.00
3 Lois Hill W76 QNA 1:58.12
4 Catherine Flanders W58 QSM 1:57.00
5 Adele Tucker W61 QNA 2:00.00
6  Shelley Parrish W69 QBN 2:10.00
Heat 2 of 3 Finals
1 Kylie Cox W44 QUQ 1:45.00
2 Jenny McShane W54 QCT 1:40.00
3 Greg Bott M63 QNA 1:30.00
4 Deanne Atkinson W60 QNB 1:30.00
5 George Green M76 QSC 1:30.00
6 Stewart Bondarenko M69 QCD 1:43.52
7  Paul Beukelman M59 QBN 1:50.00
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Nicholas Pirie M34 QAL 1:25.00
2 Ross Holden M69 QBR 1:22.00
3 Clive Robinson M65 QGC 1:20.00
4 Mark Hickman M54 QUQ 1:16.00
5 Adrian Morey M57 QYP 1:22.00
6  Michael Walker M57 QAC 1:23.20
7  Geoff Brown M65 UNAT 1:25.28
Event 17 Mixed 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 13 Finals
1 Emma Marshall W29 QES NT
2 Lauren Holdt W36 QRL NT
3 Abbey McClure W42 QBN NT
4 Phill Merlo M43 QIP NT
5 Ian Dorrepaal M4l QYP NT
6 Anna Johnson W35 QES NT
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Heat 2 Finals (#17 Mixed 25 SC Meter Breaststroke)
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Joanne Little
Ron Rowland
Angela Pond
Anne Todd
George Corones
Chris Rowland
Alison Brecknell
3 0of 13 Finals
Alana Smith
Bronwyn Low
Anne Besser
David Misson
Mick Jones
Valerie Sheehan
Adele Smout

4 of 13 Finals
Jan Croft

Helen Klein
Vikki Noseda
Jacki Steyn
Wayne Marrion
Graham Smith
Anne McKenzie
50f 13 Finals
John Barker
Sandra Wylie
George Green
Louise Durant
Jen Thomasson
Joan Martinuzzi
Liqun Hussey

6 of 13 Finals
Rodney Alfredson
Philip Fowler
Lana Walkerden

Muff Skov-Christensen

Carole Baker
Julie Stuart

Ann John

7 of 13 Finals
Jenny McShane
Hai Hui Yao

Gay Bradley
Linda Hogg
Victoria Newman
David Boylson
Jenny Edwards

8 of 13 Finals
John King
Lorraine O'Reilly
Therese Crollick
Dylan Carmichael
Brian Hoepper
Michael Lee
Maurice Ambrosoli

W52
M75
W46
wo3
M101
W73
w43

W37
W65
W73
M81
M73
W80
w62

W76
W71
W46
W52
M67
M69
W78

M75
W55
M76
W36
W76
W68
W49

M70
M58
W56
W71
W59
w67
W54

W54
W51
wo4
W57
wel
M76
W71

M77
W70
w62
M34
M72
M46
M78

QHB
QHB
QYP

QTW
QTT

QHB
QAC

QAC
QsC
QNA
QTT
QNA
QsC
QNA

QNA
QAC
QMB
QuQ
QSM
QAC
QsC

QTW
QRB
Qsc
QES
QSM
Qsc
QNA

QNA
QAC
QCT
QMB
QAC
QMM
QAC

QCT
QSM
QCT
QNA
QCD
QMM
QAC

QRB
QSM
QTR
QAL
QNA
QAL
QMB

NT

NT
21:00.00
55.00
NT

NT

NT

40.00
38.34
37.00
36.00
37.00
40.00
45.00

34.50
28.22
28.00
27.50
28.00
29.00
35.00

26.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
26.92

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
25.00

23.50
23.00
23.00
22.68
23.00
23.26
24.00
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Heat 9 of 13 Finals
1 Tony Preece M70 QSM 22.00
2 Maz Collier W39 QBN 22.00
3 Elise Butler W49 QSM 21.00
4 Linden Bungey W53 QGA 21.00
5 Robert Brett M75 QSM 21.50
6 Pete Dwyer M42 QCT 22.00
7  Clare Somerville W44 QSC 22.05
Heat 10 of 13 Finals
1  Ross Kee M66 QNA 20.50
2 Belinda Lynch W45 QYP 20.18
3 Colin Marks M32 QNB 20.00
4 Paul Beukelman M59 QBN 20.00
5  Deanne Atkinson W60 QNB 20.00
6 Jan Wicks W73 QAC 20.42
7 Rebecca Beardmore W40 QYP 21.00
Heat 11 of 13 Finals
1 Beth Thornton W35 QYP 19.80
2 Gordon Southam M57 QMM 19.00
3 Chelsea Carpenter W32 QES 18.50
4 Nola Macaulay W50 QUQ 18.02
5 Nicole Taylor W33 QSM 18.87
6 Benjamin O'Dwyer M42 QUQ 19.02
7  Katherine Duell W37 QSM 19.85
Heat 12 of 13 Finals
1 Anthony Baker M63 QBN 18.00
2 David Mackay M59 QMM 17.00
3 Nicholas Pirie M34 QAL 17.00
4 Christopher Mason M39 QRL 17.00
5 Christina Scolaro W51 QUQ 17.00
6  Peter Duell M61 QSM 17.25
7  Brendan Dyer M52 QSM 18.00
Heat 13 of 13 Finals
1 Indra Hidayat M46 QAL 16.00
2 Michael King M22 QSM 15.00
3 Ben Geard M38 QES 14.80
4 Jamie Wright M47 QUQ 14.50
5 Richmond Bawden M36 QES 14.81
6 Noah Southam M27 QMM 15.87
7  Clive Robinson M65 QGC 16.00
Event 18 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Finals
3 Susan Cross W35 QSM 4:10.10
4 Maz Collier W39 QBN 3:25.00
5 Anna Johnson W35 QES NT
Heat 2 of 9 Finals
1 Helen Holmes W85 QSM 3:09.40
2 Christine Cooper W70 QNA 2:46.50
3 Bev Stubbings W67 QBN 2:12.00
4 David Misson M81 QTT 2:10.00
5 Trish Robinson W70 QBR 2:45.00
6  Anne McKenzie W78 QSC 3:00.00
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Heat 3 Finals (#18 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM)
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Marsha Reddiex
Richard Sargent
Michael Hill

Hai Hui Yao
Bronwyn McKillop
Kate Scriven
Lyn Bull

4 of 9 Finals
Gina Baker
Tony Preece
Jason Grant
Stephen O'Brien
Jo Matthews
Ross Hughes
Catherine Flanders
50f9 Finals
Georgina Keily
Neil Newman
Stephen Howell
Gay Bradley
Carl Huysing
Therese Crollick
Stephen Booker
6 of 9 Finals
Tracy Clarkson
Ian Tucker

Clare Somerville
Robert Jolly
Angela Pond
Suzanne Hollis
Peta Medhurst

7 of 9 Finals
Greg Bott
Anthony Baker
Kylie Cox
Michael Walker
Don Taylor
Lance Morgan
Rebecca Beardmore
8 of 9 Finals
Joanne Collins
Zachary Kimber
Christopher Mason
Adrian Morey
Chelsea Carpenter
Gavin Mills
Geoff Brown

9 of 9 Finals
Mark Hickman
Ben Geard
Michael King
Tait Williams
Sam Penny
Norah Elvidge
Nola Macaulay

W76
M72
M72
W5l
W59
W34
W73

W54
M70
M38
M52
Wo4
M35
W58

W37
M63
M37
wo4
M56
W62
M70

W70
Mo64
W44
M72
W46
W65
W54

M63
M63
w44
M57
M69
M65
w40

W41
M30
M39
M57
W32
M37
M65

M54
M38
M22
M23
M46
W28
W50

QBR
QBN
QSM
QSM
QCD
QCD
QAC

QAL
QSM
QRL
QMM
QNA
QNB
QSM

QRL
QCD
QAL
QCT
QRL
QTR
QBN

QBN
QNA
QsC
QNA
QYP
QUQ
QuQ

QNA
QBN
QUQ
QAC
QTW
QSM
QYP

QSM
QMM
QRL
QYP
QES
QAL
UNAT

QuUQ
QES

QSM
QRL
QNA
QES

QUQ
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2:10.00
2:05.00
1:55.00
1:54.00
1:58.18
2:06.21
2:10.00

1:52.00
1:50.00
1:45.00
1:42.00
1:50.00
1:51.45
1:54.00

1:40.00
1:40.00
1:39.25
1:38.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.01

1:38.00
1:35.00
1:34.65
1:32.15
1:35.00
1:37.00
1:38.00

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:27.50
1:25.55
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:30.00

1:24.00
1:22.00
1:19.00
1:18.00
1:20.00
1:22.00
1:25.00

1:16.00
1:12.50
1:10.00
1:00.00
1:12.00
1:15.00
1:17.00

Event 19 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f16 Finals
1 Grace Hegarty W26 QYP NT
2 lan Dorrepaal M41 QYP NT
3 Alison Brecknell W43 QAC NT
4  Amanda Handy W46 QAC NT
5 Abbey McClure W42 QBN NT
6  Anna Johnson W35 QES NT
Heat 2 of 16 Finals
1 Jane Hegarty W56 QYP NT
2 Narelle Grott W67 QCD 1:21.00
3 Annie Collins W80 QNA 1:10.00
4 Helen Holmes W85 QSM 1:08.08
5 Patricia O'Brien-Price W70 QMB 1:13.47
6 Michael Kennedy M69 QAC NT
7  Joanne Little W52 QHB NT
Heat 3 of 16 Finals
1 Bronwyn Low W65 QSC 1:03.56
2 Valerie Sheehan W80 QSC 1:00.00
3 Shirley Kerr W83 QBN 59.00
4 Anne Besser W73 QNA 59.00
5 John Rayfield M76 QAC 59.00
6 Emma Marshall W29 QES 1:03.00
7  Alana Smith W37 QAC 1:05.00
Heat 4 0of 16 Finals
1 Rosalie Lutvey W75 QRB 58.00
2 Charmaine Gorham W67 QAC 57.75
3 Kerry Blackwell W75 QNA 53.11
4 Wayne Marrion M67 QSM 51.00
5 Robyn Selby W70 QNA 54.00
6 Mary Dolphin W69 QTW 58.00
7  Trish Robinson W70 QBR 58.00
Heat Sof16 Finals
1 John Bull M74 QAC 50.00
2 AnnJohn W54 QAC 48.00
3 Victoria Newman w6l QCD 46.00
4 Wendy Nothdurft W65 QNA 45.00
5 Helen Klein W71 QAC 47.32
6  Bronwyn McKillop W59 QCD 48.10
7  Ross Hughes M35 QNB 50.96
Heat 6 of 16 Finals
1 Tammy Parker-Day W51 QAC 44.00
2 Sandra Wylie W55 QRB 44.00
3 Lorraine O'Reilly W70 QSM 42.00
4 Vikki Noseda W46 QMB 42.00
5 John King M77 QRB 43.57
6  Graham Smith M69 QAC 44.00
7 Lois Hill W76 QNA 44.04
Heat 7 of 16 Finals
1 Jan Croft W76 QNA 41.90
2 Charles Moore M76 QNA 40.02
3 Julie Stuart W67 QMM 40.00
4 Hai Hui Yao W51 QSM 40.00
5 Gregory Flanders M60 QSM 40.00
6 Jenny Edwards W71 QAC 41.50
7  Jacky Shields W65 QNA 42.00
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Heat 8 Finals (#19 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

1

[NV I NV I S ]

~

Heat

AN L AW N

Heat

AN AW

~

Heat

AN L AW

Heat

AN AW

~

Heat

[NV N NV I S ]

Heat

~N N L R W

Linda Hogg

Harry Bahrend
Robert Brett
Louise Durant
Traudi Marcello
Keith Murray
Carole Baker

9 0of 16 Finals
Gina Baker

Doug Walker
Stewart Bondarenko
Kay Huysing
Lauren Holdt

Maz Collier

Jen Thomasson
10 of 16 Finals
Tracy Clarkson
Stephen Howell
Studley Martin
Mark Besford
Tomoyasu Imura
Linden Bungey
Barry Anstey

11 of 16 Finals
Andrew Ward

Bill Boyd

Stephen Booker
David Boylson
lan Tucker

Lana Walkerden
Elaine Sng

12 of 16 Finals
Jason Grant
Nicole Taylor
Adrian Wilson
Gemma Harangozo
Katherine Duell
Michael Rickens
Stephanie Jones
13 of 16 Finals
Chelsea Carpenter
Stephen O'Brien
Phill Merlo
Philippe Gaultier
Zachary Kimber
Angela Pond

Rob Howes

14 of 16 Finals
Mark Hickman
Ross Kee

David Mackay
Ross Beaton

Pete Dwyer
Georgina Keily
Benjamin O'Dwyer

W57
M82
M75
W36
wo4
M65
W59

W54
M72
M69
W56
W36
W39
W76

W70
M37
M55
Mo64
M27
Ws3
MS80

M61
M61
M70
M76
Mo64
W56
wel

M38
W33
M67
W26
W37
M73
wo4

W32
M52
M43
M37
M30
W46
M43

M54
M66
M59
M63
M42
W37
M42

QNA
QBN
QSM
QES

QSM
QAC
QAC

QAL
QMB
QCD
QRL
QRL
QBN
QSM

QBN
QAL
QNA
QNA
QsM
QGA
QBR

QRL
QUQ
QBN
QMM
QNA
QCT
QSM

QRL
QSM
QNA
QES

QSM
QAC
QNA

QES
QMM
QIP
QRL
QMM
QYP
QRB

QuUQ
QNA
QMM
QMM
QCT
QRL
QUQ
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40.00
40.00
38.00
38.00
39.50
40.00
40.00

38.00
38.00
37.74
37.00
38.00
38.00
38.00

37.00
36.17
35.00
35.00
36.00
36.97
37.00

35.00
35.00
34.56
34.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

34.00
32.79
32.50
32.12
32.50
33.00
34.00

32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.07

31.50
31.50
31.00
31.00
31.26
31.50
31.59

Heat 150f16 Finals
1 Norah Elvidge W28 QES 30.52
2 Stephen Buchholz M57 QSM 29.00
3 Andrew Melrose M30 QAC 28.00
4 Caleb Langelaan M42 QHB 27.50
5 Tait Williams M23 QRL 28.50
6 Greg Armitage M43 QNA 30.00
7 Lance Morgan M65 QSM 31.00
Heat 16 of 16 Finals
1 Jamie Wright M47 QUQ 27.00
2 Brett Woods M57 QUQ 26.90
3 Todd Robinson M45 QMM 24.50
4 Fernando Claro M39 QAL 15.00
5 James Callaghan M34 QSS 25.50
6  Dean Patrick M45 QRL 27.00
7  Sam Penny M46 QNA 27.50
Event 20 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
3 Marsha Reddiex W76 QBR 2:10.00
4 Jo Matthews W64 QNA 1:55.00
5 Michael Hill M72 QSM 2:12.00
Heat 2 of 3 Finals
1 Brian Hoepper M72 QNA 1:52.00
2 Andrea Hutchinson W57 QLG 1:43.53
3 Colette Southam W54 QMM 1:35.00
4 Jan Capps W55 QSC 1:32.00
5 Tomoyasu Imura M27 QSM 1:40.00
6  Suzanne Hollis w65 QUQ 1:44.00
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Stephen Buchholz M57 QSM 1:20.00
2 Colin Marks M32 QNB 1:18.00
3 Dean Patrick M45 QRL 1:10.00
4 Stefano Zerbini M44 QUQ 1:05.00
5 Stuart Collins M47 QSM 1:16.00
6 Greg Armitage M43 QNA 1:20.00
7  Indra Hidayat M46 QAL 1:26.00
Event 21 Mixed 25 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f 10 Finals
1 Abbey McClure W42 QBN NT
2 Andrew Ward M61 QRL NT
3 Chris Rowland W73 QHB NT
4 Ron Rowland M75 QHB NT
5 Adele Smout W62 QNA NT
6 Amanda Handy W46 QAC NT
7 Emma Marshall W29 QES NT
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
1 Anne Todd w93 QTW 46.00
2 John Rayfield M76 QAC 40.00
3 Christine Cooper W70 QNA 35.70
4 Susan Cross W35 QSM 35.00
5 John Bull M74 QAC 40.00
6  Narelle Grott w67 QCD 43.00
7  Patricia O'Brien-Price W70 QMB 46.98
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Heat 3 Finals (#21 Mixed 25 SC Meter Backstroke)

1
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Heat
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Heat
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Heat
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Heat
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Heat
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Heat

~N N L R W

Valerie Sheehan
Robyn Selby
Shirley Kerr
Graham Smith
Jan Croft
Bronwyn Low
Charmaine Gorham
4 0of 10 Finals
John Barker
Joan Martinuzzi
Shelley Parrish
Jacky Shields
Mary Dolphin
Mick Jones
Sheila Tweedy
50f10 Finals
Helen Klein
Phill Merlo
Adele Tucker
Charles Moore
Hai Hui Yao
Michael Hill
Richard Sargent
6 of 10 Finals
Doug Walker
Lois Hill
Maurice Ambrosoli
Carole Baker
Julie Stuart
Philip Fowler
Harry Bahrend

7 of 10 Finals
Gay Bradley
Michael Rickens
Lana Walkerden
Barry Anstey
Stephanie Jones
Traudi Marcello
Therese Crollick
8 of 10 Finals
Clare Somerville
Jacki Steyn
Stewart Bondarenko
Rebecca Beardmore
Andrea Hutchinson
Jenny McShane
Adrian Wilson

9 0of 10 Finals
George Green
Rob Howes

Jan Capps

Paul Beukelman
Ross Holden
Fernando Claro
Ross Beaton

W80
W70
w83
M69
W76
W65
w67

M75
W68
W69
W65
W69
M73
W79

W71
M43
wel
M76
W5l
M72
M72

M72
W76
M78
W59
W67
M58
M82

wo4
M73
W56
MS80
w64
wo4
w62

W44
W52
M69
w40
W57
W54
M67

M76
M43
W55
M59
M69
M39
M63

Qsc
QNA
QBN
QAC
QNA
Qsc
QAC

QTW
QsC

QBN
QNA
QTW
QNA
QsC

QAC
QIP

QNA
QNA
QsM
QSM
QBN

QMB
QNA
QMB
QAC
QMM
QAC
QBN

QCT
QAC
QCT
QBR
QNA
QSM
QTR

Qsc
QUQ
QCD
QYP
QLG
QCT
QNA

Qsc
QRB
Qsc
QBN
QBR
QAL
QMM

33.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
31.90
32.97
33.50

30.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
30.50

26.95
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
27.00

25.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
25.00
25.00

23.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.50
23.00

21.90
21.00
20.59
20.00
20.71
21.00
22.00

19.00
18.61
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
20.00

Heat 10 of 10 Finals

1 Christina Scolaro W51 QUQ 18.00
2 Lance Morgan M65 QSM 17.00
3 Adrian Morey Ms57 QYP 17.00
4 Mark Hickman M54 QUQ 16.90
5 Nicholas Pirie M34 QAL 17.00
6  Geoff Brown M65 UNAT 17.50
7  Gavin Mills M37 QAL 18.00
Event 22 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f2 Finals
1 QRB X240 A NT
1) John King M77 2) Rosalie Lutvey W75
3) Sandra Wylie W55 4) Rob Howes M43
2 QAC X240 A NT
1) Tammy Parker-Day W51 2) Jenny Edwards W71
3) John Bull M74 4) Michael Rickens M73
3 QSM X240 A 2:24.00
1) Elaine Sng W61 2) Catherine Flanders W58
3) Peter Duell M61 4) Lance Morgan M65
4 QNA X240 A NT
1) Jan Croft W76 2) Adrian Wilson M67
3) Adele Smout W62 4) Brian Hoepper M72
5 QMB X240 A NT
1) Maurice Ambrosoli M78 2) Vikki Noseda W46
3) Muft Skov-Christensen W71 4) Doug Walker M72
6 OQNA X280 A NT
1) Charles Moore M76 2) Kerry Blackwell W75
3) Rodney Alfredson M70 4) Wendy Nothdurft W65
7 QBN X280 A NT
1) Shirley Kerr W83 2) Harry Bahrend M82
3) Shelley Parrish W69 4) Stephen Booker M70
Heat 2of2 Finals
1 QNA X160 A NT
1) Greg Armitage M43 2) Liqun Hussey W49
3) Adele Tucker W61 4) Sam Penny M46
2 QUQ X160 A 2:00.00
1) Jamie Wright M47 2) Kylie Cox W44
3) Jacki Steyn W52 4) Stefano Zerbini M44
3 QsSM X160 A 2:18.00
1) Joanne Collins W41 2) Elise Butler W49
3) Tomoyasu Imura M27 4) Brendan Dyer M52
4 QNA X200 A NT
1) Stephanie Jones W64 2) Greg Bott M63
3) Linda Hogg W57 4) Studley Martin M55
5 QUQ X200 A 2:07.00
1) Brett Woods M57 2) Peta Medhurst W54
3) Suzanne Hollis W65 4) Benjamin O'Dwyer M42
6 QSM X200 A 3:20.00
1) Hai Hui Yao W51 2) Gregory Flanders M60
3) Susan Cross W35 4) Wayne Marrion M67
7 QSM X120 A 2:06.00
1) Katherine Duell W37 2) Nicole Taylor W33

3) Stuart Collins M47

4) Michael King M22
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Event 23 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f10 Finals
2 lan Dorrepaal M41 QYP NT
3 Amanda Handy W46 QAC NT
4 Jane Hegarty W56 QYP NT
5 Alison Brecknell W43 QAC NT
6 Grace Hegarty W26 QYP NT
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
1 Anne Todd W93 QTW 1:52.00
2 Trish Robinson W70 QBR 1:27.00
3 Anne McKenzie W78 QSC 1:17.00
4 Alana Smith W37 QAC 1:10.00
5 John Rayfield M76 QAC 1:25.00
6 Emma Marshall W29 QES 1:46.49
7  George Corones M101 QTT NT
Heat 3 of 10 Finals
1 Maurice Ambrosoli M78 QMB 1:09.00
2 Wayne Marrion M67 QSM 1:07.00
3 Bev Stubbings W67 QBN 1:02.00
4 Ross Hughes M35 QNB 59.87
5 John Barker M75 QTW 1:05.00
6  Charlotte Hickman W48 QGA 1:08.50
7  Adele Smout W62 QNA 1:10.00
Heat 4 0of 10 Finals
1 Rodney Alfredson M70 QNA 58.00
2 Catherine Flanders W58 QSM 57.00
3 Lorraine O'Reilly W70 QSM 55.25
4 Sandra Wylie W55 QRB 55.00
5 Joan Martinuzzi W68 QSC 56.00
6 John King M77 QRB 57.26
7  Muff Skov-Christensen W71 QMB 58.00
Heat 5o0f10 Finals
1 Victoria Newman w6l QCD 54.00
2 Liqun Hussey W49 QNA 53.49
3 Peta Medhurst W54 QUQ 50.00
4  Tony Preece M70 QSM 50.00
5 George Green M76 QSC 52.00
6 Tammy Parker-Day W51 QAC 53.59
7 Jen Thomasson W76 QSM 54.00
Heat 6 of 10 Finals
1 Louise Durant W36 QES 50.00
2 Dylan Carmichael M34 QAL 49.85
3 Jenny McShane W54 QCT 48.00
4 Studley Martin M55 QNA 48.00
5 Michael Lee M46 QAL 49.52
6 Robert Brett M75 QSM 50.00
7  Neil Newman M63 QCD 50.00
Heat 7 of 10 Finals
1  Elise Butler W49 QSM 46.50
2 Lauren Holdt W36 QRL 45.50
3 Katherine Duell W37 QSM 44.25
4 Don Taylor M69 QTW 44.00
5 Stephen Howell M37 QAL 45.00
6  Stephen O'Brien M52 QMM 46.00
7  Jan Wicks W73 QAC 47.35

Heat 8 of 10 Finals
1 Gordon Southam M57 QMM 40.00
2 Joanne Collins W41 QSM 40.00
3 Christina Scolaro W51 QUQ 39.10
4 Brendan Dyer M52 QSM 39.00
5  Anthony Baker M63 QBN 39.90
6  Gavin Mills M37 QAL 40.00
7  Robert Jolly M72 QNA 42.99
Heat 9 of 10 Finals
1 Nola Macaulay W50 QUQ 38.53
2 David Mackay M59 QMM 38.00
3 Indra Hidayat M46 QAL 36.00
4 Noah Southam M27 QMM 35.16
5 Norah Elvidge W28 QES 37.10
6 Chelsea Carpenter W32 QES 38.00
7  Peter Duell M61 QSM 38.75
Heat 10 of 10 Finals
1 James Callaghan M34 QSS 35.00
2 Michael King M22 QSM 33.00
3 Richmond Bawden M36 QES 32.46
4 Philippe Gaultier M37 QRL 32.00
5  Ben Geard M38 QES 32.50
6  Jamie Wright M47 QUQ 34.50
7  Caleb Langelaan M42 QHB 35.00
Event 24 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Finals
2 Jane Hegarty W56 QYP NT
3 Susan Cross W35 QSM 2:30.00
4 Annie Collins W80 QNA 2:20.00
5 Patricia O'Brien-Price W70 QMB 2:56.41
6 Grace Hegarty W26 QYP NT
Heat 2 of 9 Finals
1 Anne Besser W73 QNA 2:15.00
2 John Rayfield M76 QAC 2:10.00
3 Sheila Tweedy W79 QSC 2:08.00
4 Kerry Blackwell W75 QNA 2:04.91
5 Charlotte Hickman W48 QGA 2:09.00
6 Mary Dolphin W69 QTW 2:15.00
7  Trish Robinson W70 QBR 2:16.00
Heat 3 of 9 Finals
1 Kate Scriven W34 QCD 1:50.17
2 Sandra Wylie W55 QRB 1:42.00
3 Doug Walker M72 QMB 1:38.00
4  Gregory Flanders M60 QSM 1:37.00
5 Alana Smith W37 QAC 1:40.00
6  Wendy Nothdurft W65 QNA 1:45.00
7  John Bull M74 QAC 1:55.00
Heat 4 of9 Finals
1 Richard Sargent M72 QBN 1:35.00
2 Jenny Edwards W71 QAC 1:32.00
3 Colette Southam W54 QMM 1:25.00
4 Phill Merlo M43 QIP 1:25.00
5 Linda Hogg W57 QNA 1:30.00
6 Jan Croft W76 QNA 1:33.50
7 Barry Anstey M80 QBR 1:35.00
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Heat 5 Finals (#24 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

1 Tracy Clarkson W70 QBN 1:23.00
2 Stephen Booker M70 QBN 1:21.04
3 Tomoyasu Imura M27 QSM 1:20.00
4 Jacki Steyn W52 QUQ 1:20.00
5 Linden Bungey W53 QGA 1:21.00
6 Elise Butler W49 QSM 1:23.00
7 Kay Huysing W56 QRL 1:24.00
Heat 6 of 9 Finals
1 Andrew Ward M61 QRL 1:20.00
2 Studley Martin M55 QNA 1:20.00
3 Pete Dwyer M42 QCT 1:18.47
4 Philippe Gaultier M37 QRL 1:17.00
5 Don Taylor M69 QTW 1:19.00
6 Maz Collier W39 QBN 1:20.00
7  Jason Grant M38 QRL 1:20.00
Heat 7 of 9 Finals
1 Colin Marks M32 QNB 1:12.00
2 Georgina Keily W37 QRL 1:10.00
3 Norah Elvidge W28 QES 1:10.00
4 Ross Kee M66 QNA 1:10.00
5 Chelsea Carpenter W32 QES 1:10.00
6 Ross Beaton M63 QMM 1:11.50
7  Elaine Sng W61 QSM 1:15.00
Heat 8 of 9 Finals
1 Benjamin O'Dwyer M42 QUQ 1:08.57
2 Lance Morgan M65 QSM 1:08.00
3 Stephen Buchholz M57 QSM 1:03.00
4 Caleb Langelaan M42 QHB 1:03.00
5 Noah Southam M27 QMM 1:04.38
6  Stuart Collins M47 QSM 1:08.00
7 Dan Nash M40 QES 1:10.00
Heat 9 of 9 Finals
1 James Callaghan M34 QSS 1:01.00
2 Dean Patrick M45 QRL 1:00.00
3 Stefano Zerbini M44  QUQ 58.00
4 Todd Robinson M45 QMM 54.00
5 Brett Woods M57 QUQ 58.30
6 Sam Penny M46 QNA 1:01.00
7  Andrew Melrose M30 QAC 1:01.88
Event 25 Mixed 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1o0f2 Finals
2 QBN X240 B NT
1) Shelley Parrish W69 2) Bev Stubbings W67
3) Richard Sargent M72 4) Paul Beukelman M59
3 QNA X240 A NT
1) Ian Tucker M64 2) Jacky Shields W65
3) Jo Matthews W64 4) Adrian Wilson M67
4 QSM X240 A 2:35.00
1) Traudi Marcello W64 2) Peter Duell M61
3) Elaine Sng W61 4) Lance Morgan M65
5 QBN X240 A NT
1) Tracy Clarkson W70 2) Anthony Baker M63
3) Stephen Booker M70 4) Maz Collier W39
6 QNA X280 A NT
1) Lois Hill W76 2) Ross Kee M66
3) Robert Jolly M72 4) Jan Croft W76
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Heat 2 of2 Finals

1

QAC

1) Lyn Bull W73

3) Andrew Melrose M30
QSM

1) Catherine Flanders W58

3) Tomoyasu Imura M27
QUQ

1) Mark Hickman M54
3) Suzanne Hollis W65
QNA

1) Greg Bott M63

3) Greg Armitage M43
QUQ

1) Jacki Steyn W52

3) Stefano Zerbini M44
QSM

1) Michael Hill M72

3) Nicole Taylor W33
QSM

1) Katherine Duell W37
3) Stuart Collins M47

X200

X200

X200

X200

X160

X160

X120

NT

2) Graham Smith M69
4) Alison Brecknell W43

2:58.50
2) Lorraine O'Reilly W70
4) Tony Preece M70

2:17.00
2) Nola Macaulay W50
4) Brett Woods M57

NT

2) Liqun Hussey W49
4) Stephanie Jones W64

2:15.00
2) Jamie Wright M47
4) Kylie Cox W44

3:29.50
2) Brendan Dyer M52
4) Susan Cross W35

2:26.00
2) Michael King M22
4) Joanne Collins W41



